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PROJ TYPE
FEE

1

191207
BR-REM

191208
ROW

191209
BC-REM

191210
BR-REM

191211
ELEC-COM

191212
BC-REM

191213
BC-REM

191214
BR-ADD

191215
BR-ADD

191216
BC-ACC

191217
BR-REM

191218
BC-REM

191219
BC-REM

191220
SIGN

191221
BC-REM

191222
BC-REM

11/01/2019
11/01/2019

11/04/2019
11/04/2019

11/05/2019
11/06/2019

11/07/2019
11/07/2019

11/07/2019
11/07/2019

11/07/2019
11/15/2019

11/08/2019
11/08/2019

11/13/2019
11/13/2019

11/13/2019
11/13/2019

11/19/2019
11/19/2019

11/20/2019
11/20/2019

11/20/2019
11/20/2019

11/20/2019
11/21/2019

11/21/2019
11/21/2019

11/21/2019
11/22/2019

11/22/2019
11/22/2019

DARKOW, CARYL L
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

ERVIN CABLE CONSTRUCTION LL
RIGHT OF WAY

THE WILLIAMSBURG INN
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

PONATH, DONNA
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

MOTZ, ROBERT
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

CULVERS OF OSAGE BEACH
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

SCHOOL OF THE OSAGE
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

ZABANEH, ANTONIO
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

PHELPS, MICHAEL
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

GRAND GLAIZE VILLAS HOA
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDG

HUDSON, COREY
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

LAKE REGIONAL HEALTH SYSTEM
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

CENTRAL BANK OF LAKE OZARKS
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

HEADCASE HAIR LOUNGE LLC
SIGN

DIERKS, JOHN
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

HAWKS NEST CONDO ASSOC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

1414
101

GOLF VIEW LN
- SINGLE FAMILY

4638 HARBOR HEIGHTS LN

5969
105

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

4830
101

GUNN RD
- SINGLE FAMILY

875 PARKSIDE A-406
ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

5785 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
320 - RESTAURANT

650 42 HWY
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

4555 SUNSET DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1576 SHOOTOUT DR
303 - POOL

WINETAVERN ST
328 - OTHER NON RESIDENTIAL

5170 CONROL LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

54 HOSPITAL DR

304 - CARE FACILITY
3848 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES
3797 OSAGE BEACH PKWY D-2
643 - SIGN
5088 SUMMERSET CIR C-2
105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B
5136 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

OTTOCONST
OTTOCONST

ERVINCAB
ERVINCAB

S&SCUSTOMB
S&SCUSTOMB

OWNER
OWNER

B&BHEATING
B&BHEATING

OWNER
OWNER

NABHOLZCON
NABHOLZCON

T2CONSTRUC
T2CONSTRUC

LOPOOL
LOPOOL

BURMEISTER
BURMEISTER

EXCELMETAL
EXCELMETAL

MURRAYCO
MURRAYCO

THOMASCO
THOMASCO

CUSTOMSIGN
CUSTOMSIGN

BUECHTERCO
BUECHTERCO

DAVID
DAVID

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
120,247.16

RIGHT OF WAY
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
32,500.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
7,000.00

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
6,500.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
185,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
615,864.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
203,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
120,000.00

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDG
17,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
3,093.38

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
1,750,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
210,000.00

SIGN
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
30,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
5,000.00

BR-REM
242.00

ROW

BC-REM

267.50

BR-REM
40.00

ELEC-COM
120.00

BC-REM
1,407.50

BC-REM
4,016.00

BR-ADD
406.00

BR-ADD
240.00

BC-ACC
170.00

BR-REM
40.00

BC-REM
7,820.00

BC-REM
1,580.00

SIGN
10.00

BC-REM
245.00

BC-REM
120.00
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191223
ROW

191224
WATER
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

191225
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

*%% TOTALS

11/26/2019 ERVIN CABLE CONSTRUCTION LL
11/26/2019 RIGHT OF WAY

11/27/2019 HULETT, JASON
11/27/2019 WATER
11/27/2019 RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
11/27/2019 SEWER

11/26/2019 O'SULLIVAN, SEAN
11/26/2019 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
11/26/2019 WATER
11/26/2019 SEWER

dekk NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 19

4540

1682

5641
101
101

OSAGE BEACH PKWY

TORINO CIR

ALONA PT
- SINGLE FAMILY
- SINGLE FAMILY

ERVINCAB RIGHT OF WAY
ERVINCAB 0.00

PROJ TYPE
FEE
ROW
0.00

ANCELLCONS RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE

OWNER 0.00 1,324.95
OWNER 0.00 122.20
OWNER 0.00 3,695.00
TOTAL VALUE 0.00 TOTAL FEE 5,142.15
OWNER NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
OWNER 400,000.00 1,206.68
OWNER 0.00 1,324.95
OWNER 0.00 535.00
TOTAL VALUE 400,000.00 TOTAL FEE 3,066.63
VALUATION: 3,705,204.54 FEES: 24,932.78



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
November, 2019 & November, 2018
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
November, 2019 19 $3,705,204.54 | $24,932.78
November, 2018 23 $2,156,657.82 | $33,251.11

Year to Date 2019 230 $17,622,519.17 | $415,162.08

Year to Date 2018 249 $27,057,348.13 | $262,879.77






